PROJECT NAME:_____________________________ CATALOG NUMBER:__________________________
NOTES:______________________________________FIXTURE SCHEDULE:_________________________
Phone: 1-800-555-5629  |  Fax: 973-244-7333  |  Web: www.maxlite.com  |  E-mail: info@maxlite.com
MAX15093
Revised: 01-10-17
Page: 1 of 3
PRODUCT DESCRIPTION:
MaxLite’s versatile, LED Omnidirectional A-Line lamps
replicate true A19 and A21 incandescents with a 300- degree
beam angle that produces even light in all directions. They
are suited to a wide variety of residential and commercial
applications, including chandeliers, pendants, wall sconces
and table and floor lamps. The 6-, 9-, 11- and 15-watt lamps
replace 40-, 60-, 75- and 100-watt incandescent bulbs,
respectively, and yield more than 85 percent savings in
energy. LED Omnidirectional A-Line lamps are dimmable down
to 10 percent on a wide variety of dimming control systems.
They are offered in a standard medium base, which enables
convenient screw-in, as well as GU24-base installation into
existing lamps and fixtures that are used for both residential
and commercial applications.
FEATURES:
• 25,000 hour life (L70 standards)
• CRI: ≥ 82
• Dimmable down to 10 percent
• Saves more than 80 percent on energy
• Power factor: > 0.9
• Standard E26 base & GU24 base
• Five year limited warranty
APPLICATIONS
• Pendants
• Table and floor lamps
• Sconces
• Not for use in fully enclosed luminaires
• Suitable for use in damp locations
COMPLIANT
RoHS
COMPLIANT
RoHS
LED OMNIDIRECTIONAL A-LAMP
A19, A21 SERIES
6W, 9W, 11W
A19
6W, 9W, 11W
A19-GU24
15W
A21
15W
A21-GU24
MAKE DIMMER MODEL
Lutron CTCL-153P
Lutron DVCL-153P
Lutron LGCL-153P
Lutron S-600
MAKE DIMMER MODEL
Leviton IPL06
Leviton IPI10
Leviton 6631-LW
Leviton 6683-IW
COMPATIBLE DIMMERS:
Phone: 1-800-555-5629  |  Fax: 973-244-7333  |  Web: www.maxlite.com  |  E-mail: info@maxlite.com
LED OMNIDIRECTIONAL A-LAMP
A19, A21 SERIES
Page: 2 of 3
MAX15093
Revised: 01-10-17
SPECIFICATIONS:
ITEM SPECIFICATION DETAILS
GENERAL
PERFORMANCE
Power Consumption 6W 9W 9.5W 11W 15W
Lumens Delivered 470 800 800 1100 1600
Efficacy (lm/w) 78 89 84 100 107
CRI 82 82 91 82 82
Color Temperature (CCT) 2700K, 3000K, 4000K
Lumen Maintenance (L70) 25,000 Hours
ELECTRICAL
Power Factor ≥0.9
Input Voltage 120V
PHYSICAL
Base Type E26, GU24
Operating Temperature -4°F - 104°F
CERTIFICATION
Environment Dry, Damp
Warranty 5 Year Limited
6A19 9A19 9.5A19 11A19 15A21
Lighting layouts and spacing criteria available upon request
Phone: 1-800-555-5629  |  Fax: 973-244-7333  |  Web: www.maxlite.com  |  E-mail: info@maxlite.com
LED OMNIDIRECTIONAL A-LAMP
A19, A21 SERIES
Page: 3 of 3
MAX15093
Revised: 01-10-17
ORDERING:
ORDER
CODE MODEL WATTS EQUIVALENCY OUTPUT
(LUMENS)
EFFICACY
(LM/W) CRI DIMENSIONS
(D” x L”) CCT
E26 Base
76850 6A19DLED27/G2 6 40W Inc. 470 78 82 2.50” x 4.40” 2700K
76851 6A19DLED30/G2 6 40W Inc. 470 78 82 2.50” x 4.40” 3000K
76852 6A19DLED40/G2 6 40W Inc. 470 78 82 2.50” x 4.40” 4000K
74976 9A19DLED27 9 60W Inc. 800 89 82 2.50” x 4.40” 2700K
74977 9A19DLED27/4P (4 Pack) 9 60W Inc. 800 89 82 2.50” x 4.40” 2700K
74980 9A19DLED27/BP (Bulk Pack) 9 60W Inc. 800 89 82 2.50” x 4.40” 2700K
74981 9A19DLED30 9 60W Inc. 800 89 82 2.50” x 4.40” 3000K
76849 9A19DLED40 9 60W Inc. 800 89 82 2.50” x 4.40” 4000K
76853 11A19DLED27/G2 11 75W Inc. 1100 100 82 2.50” x 4.40” 2700K
76854 11A19DLED30/G2 11 75W Inc. 1100 100 82 2.82” x 5.25” 3000K
76855 11A19DLED40/G2 11 75W Inc. 1100 100 82 2.82” x 5.25” 4000K
76856 15A21DLED27/G2 15 100W Inc. 1600 107 82 2.82” x 5.25” 2700K
76857 15A21DLED30/G2 15 100W Inc. 1600 107 82 2.82” x 5.25” 3000K
76858 15A21DLED40/G2 15 100W Inc. 1600 107 82 2.82” x 5.25” 4000K
E26 Base 90+ CRI
76877 9.5A19DLED927/G2 9.5 60W Inc. 800 84 91 2.50” x 4.40” 2700K
76859 9.5A19DLED930/G2 9.5 60W Inc. 800 84 91 2.50” x 4.40” 3000K
GU24 Base 90+ CRI
96927 9.5A19GUDLED930/G2 9.5 60W Inc. 800 84 91 2.50” x 4.54” 3000K
GU24 Base
77074 6A19GUDLED27/G2 6 40W Inc. 470 78 82 2.50” x 4.40” 2700K
77075 6A19GUDLED30/G2 6 40W Inc. 470 78 82 2.50” x 4.40” 3000K
77076 6A19GUDLED40/G2 6 40W Inc. 470 78 82 2.50” x 4.40” 4000K
77077 9A19GUDLED27/G2 9 60W Inc. 800 89 82 2.50” x 4.40” 2700K
77078 9A19GUDLED30/G2 9 60W Inc. 800 89 82 2.50” x 4.40” 3000K
77079 9A19GUDLED40/G2 9 60W Inc. 800 89 82 2.50” x 4.40” 4000K
77080 11A19GUDLED27/G2 11 75W Inc. 1100 100 82 2.50” x 4.40” 2700K
77081 11A19GUDLED30/G2 11 75W Inc. 1100 100 82 2.50” x 4.40” 3000K
77082 11A19GUDLED40/G2 11 75W Inc. 1100 100 82 2.50” x 4.40” 4000K
77083 15A21GUDLED27/G2 15 100W Inc. 1600 107 82 2.82” x 5.25” 2700K
77084 15A21GUDLED30/G2 15 100W Inc. 1600 107 82 2.82” x 5.25” 3000K
77085 15A21GUDLED40/G2 15 100W Inc. 1600 107 82 2.82” x 5.25” 4000K